
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

A MINOR Plaintiff
SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01496

10/23/
2020

ADDAIR, TYLER 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADDAIR, TYLER STEVEN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00898

10/23/
2020

AMERICAN EXPRESS 
NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff

AMERICAN EXPRESS 
NATIONAL BANK vs. 
LEVEN, TAMMY R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

AND Plaintiff
SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

AS PARENT AND NEXT 
FRIEND OF Plaintiff

SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01497

10/23/
2020

ASBILL, BRIAN 
DOUGLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ASBILL, BRIAN DOUGLAS

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00898

10/23/
2020

BANK Plaintiff
AMERICAN EXPRESS 
NATIONAL BANK vs. 
LEVEN, TAMMY R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00513

10/23/
2020

BEELER, ERIC 
LAWRENCE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEELER, ERIC LAWRENCE

DUI (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01498

10/23/
2020

BONILLA-ESTRADA, 
MELVIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONILLA-ESTRADA, 
MELVIN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00515

10/23/
2020

BROWN, MARTY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, MARTY LEE

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01499

10/23/
2020

CALHOUN, KAYLA 
RENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CALHOUN, KAYLA RENE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01507

10/23/
2020

DOBLER, BRIAN 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOBLER, BRIAN 
RICHARD

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01508

10/23/
2020

DOBLER, BRIAN 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOBLER, BRIAN 
RICHARD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00448

10/23/
2020

DUGOSH, MARIE 
DELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUGOSH, MARIE DELL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00205

10/23/
2020

DUROY, DANIEL 
WAYNE Person 1

DUROY, DANIEL WAYNE 
and SIMMONS, JULIA JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000448
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000448
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001508
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001508
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001507
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001507
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001499
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001499
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001498
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001498
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000898
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000898
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE Defendant

SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

HAGGARD, 
YOLANDA Defendant

SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00517

10/23/
2020

HARIAMS, DARIUS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARIAMS, DARIUS

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00514

10/23/
2020

HERNANDEZ, 
CEASR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HERNANDEZ, CEASR

SEXUAL BATTERY, AFC
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/
2020

INDIVIDUALLY AND Plaintiff
SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01509

10/23/
2020

JENKINS, THOMAS 
CLAYTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENKINS, THOMAS 
CLAYTON JR

OPERATING A VEHICLE
AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN RESONABLE 
AND PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01500

10/23/
2020

JOHNSON, TYREN LEONTEZ-
STEWART Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, TYREN 
LEONTEZ-STEWART

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00516

10/23/
2020

KAPPEL, DESTINY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KAPPEL, DESTINY

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00512

10/23/
2020

KENNEDY, TYLER 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KENNEDY, TYLER 
JAMES

RAPE 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00088

10/23/
2020

LEE, RICKY DON Defendant
REAVES, MEAGAN vs. 
LEE, RICKY DON JR

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00898

10/23/
2020

LEVEN, TAMMY R Defendant
AMERICAN EXPRESS 
NATIONAL BANK vs. 
LEVEN, TAMMY R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01501

10/23/
2020

MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01502

10/23/
2020

MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01510

10/23/
2020

OVERLAND, MATTHEW 
SHERWIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OVERLAND, 
MATTHEW SHERWIN

DEFECTIVE 
EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01503

10/23/
2020

PADILLA, CRUZ 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PADILLA, CRUZ 
ALBERTO

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001501
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001501
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000898
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000898
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000512
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000512
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001500
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001500
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001509
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001509
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01511

10/23/2
020

PAIGE, COURTNEY 
CANTRELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAIGE, COURTNEY 
CANTRELL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01504

10/23/2
020

PAIGE, DERRY 
JAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAIGE, DERRY JAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01512

10/23/2
020

PINTADO, PAUL 
FABIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PINTADO, PAUL 
FABIAN

SPEEDING 11-
15(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01505

10/23/2
020

PRATT, GABRIEL 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRATT, GABRIEL R

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01506

10/23/2
020

PRATT, GABRIEL 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRATT, GABRIEL R

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST 
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00096

10/23/2
020

PRATT, WILLIAM 
BOLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRATT, WILLIAM 
BOLES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01513

10/23/2
020

RADFORD, DENNIS 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RADFORD, DENNIS 
A

IMPROPER MOVE FROM A 
DIRECT COURSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01514

10/23/2
020

RAINS, KARA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAINS, KARA

FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED 
WHEN LAWFULLY 
REQUIRED (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00088

10/23/2
020

REAVES, MEAGAN Plaintiff
REAVES, MEAGAN vs. 
LEE, RICKY DON JR

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01515

10/23/2
020

ROBERTS, DAVID DEE 
JEREMIAN LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBERTS, DAVID 
DEE JEREMIAN LANE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00205

10/23/2
020

SIMMONS, JULIA 
JANE Person 2

DUROY, DANIEL 
WAYNE and SIMMONS, 
JULIA JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/2
020

SMITH, BRANDY Plaintiff
SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/2
020

SMITH, PAISLEY 
JO Plaintiff

SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00208

10/23/2
020

SMITH, SHELDON Plaintiff
SMITH, SHELDON vs. 
HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00052

10/23/2
020

STONE, CHRISTOPHER 
ARLAN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
STONE, CHRISTOPHER 
ARLAN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00103

10/23/2
020

THOMISON, 
EVELYN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01516

10/23/2
020

TULI, ELIZABETH 
SHANELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TULI, ELIZABETH 
SHANELL

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01517

10/23/2
020

WHITE, OLIVIA 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, OLIVIA M

FAIL TO YIELD FROM 
STOP SIGN (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000103
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001513
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